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Aanvulling: vondsten van verse wijde mantels aan de Westkust 
in 1998 jfg 3?-

Datum 
25-08-1998 
16-09-1998 
18-09-1998 
19-09-1998 
18-09-1998 
18-10-1998 
26-10-1998 
27-10-1998 
07-11-1998 

Plaats 
KOK 

BD-DP 
DP 

KOK 
KOK 
KOK 
KOK 
S1B 

KOK 

Aantal Toestand 
verse diepe klep 
levend 
levend 
levend 
levend 
verse diepe klep 
verse diepe klep 
verse klep 
verse diepe klep 

Lengte 
2,9 cm 

2,5 cm 
2,1 cm 
1,1 cm 
2,7 cm 

3,1 cm 

Vinder 
MTV 

MJ 
GW&AL 

MTV 
IJ 

MTV 
MTV 

MJ 
MTV 

GW: Godfried Warreyn 
AL: Andreas Laga 

MTV: M.-Th. Vanhaelen 
IJ: Ingrid Jonckheere 

MJ: Mare Jacobs 
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